AD7414
a
REV. PrB   01/’00
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties
which may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or
otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

AD7414-2 N/A 1001 011
AD7414-3 N/A 1001 111
ORDERING GUIDE
Temperature Temperature Package Branding Min Qty’s/
Model Range Error Description Information Reel
for Silicon 1
samples
AD7414ART-0REEL7 -55oC to +125oC ±2°C 6-Pin SOT-23 CH1 3000
AD7414ART-0REEL -55oC to +125oC ±2°C 6-Pin SOT-23 CH1 10000
AD7414ARM-0REEL7 -55oC to +125oC ±2°C 8-Pin µ-SOIC CH1 3000
AD7414ARM-0REEL -55oC to +125oC ±2°C 8-Pin µ-SOIC CH1 10000
AD7414ART-1REEL7 -55oC to +125oC ±2°C 6-Pin SOT-23 CH2 3000
AD7414ART-1REEL -55oC to +125oC ±2°C 6-Pin SOT-23 CH2 10000
AD7414ARM-1REEL7 -55oC to +125oC ±2°C 8-Pin µ-SOIC CH2 3000
AD7414ARM-1REEL -55oC to +125oC ±2°C 8-Pin µ-SOIC CH2 10000
AD7414ART-2REEL7 -55oC to +125oC ±2°C 6-Pin SOT-23 CH3 3000
AD7414ART-2REEL -55oC to +125oC ±2°C 6-Pin SOT-23 CH3 10000
AD7414ARM-2REEL7 -55oC to +125oC ±2°C 8-Pin µ-SOIC CH3 3000
AD7414ARM-2REEL -55oC to +125oC ±2°C 8-Pin µ-SOIC CH3 10000
AD7414ART-3REEL7 -55oC to +125oC ±2°C 6-Pin SOT-23 CH4 3000
AD7414ART-3REEL -55oC to +125oC ±2°C 6-Pin SOT-23 CH4 10000
AD7414ARM-3REEL7 -55oC to +125oC ±2°C 8-Pin µ-SOIC CH4 3000
AD7414ARM-3REEL -55oC to +125oC ±2°C 8-Pin µ-SOIC CH4 10000
AD7414SRT-0REEL7 -55oC to +135oC ±3°C 6-Pin SOT-23 CH5 3000
AD7414SRT-1REEL7 -55oC to +135oC ±3°C 6-Pin SOT-23 CH6 3000
AD7414SRT-2REEL7 -55oC to +135oC ±3°C 6-Pin SOT-23 CH7 3000
AD7414SRT-3REEL7 -55oC to +135oC ±3°C 6-Pin SOT-23 CH8 3000
AD7414
–5–REV. PrB
Preliminary Technical Data
PRELIMINARY